
Buyback’s Most Wanted: F24

AUTHOR TITLE ISBN PRICE
ABBOTT
CAMPBELL
DALTON
DROLSBAUGH
FONER
GARGIULO
MOODY
MOORE
NELSON
NEWMAN
OATES
OPENSTAX
PHILLIPS
RAJ
RARUS
RED SHIRT
PHYS
ROSSI
SHI
SULLIVAN
VOLTAIRE

FLATLAND
MEDIA+CULTURE
ESTATE PLANNING
DEAF AGAIN
STORY OF AMERICAN  FREE.
SPECIAL ED. IN CONTEMP.
COMING OF AGE IN MISS.
OTHER WES MOORE
WE ARE THE SHIP
SOCIOLOGY
BEST AMERICAN ESSAYS
ASTRONOMY, PART 1+2
CITY LIGHTS: URBAN-SUBU.
INTELLIGENT CITIES
FINDING ZOE
BEAD ON AN ANTHILL
WIDE SARGASSO SEA
BASEBALL+AMERICAN CULT.
FOR THE RECORD, VOL. 2
HEY WHIPPLE, SQUEEZE THIS
CANDIDE

9789187751165
9781319244934
9781946711007
9781732609402
9780393319620
9781544373652
9780440314882
9780385528207
9780786808328
9781071849552
9780618155873
9781711470566
9780195325034
9781482299977
9781950665785
9780803289765
9780393352566
9781538103289
9780393878172
9781119819691
9780486266893

$3.00
$60.00
$60.00
$9.00
$7.00
$50.00
$4.00
$7.00
$6.00
$45.00
$8.00
$17.75
$50.00
$60.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.25
$13.00
$18.00
10.00
$2.00

Prices and need are subject to change.


